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Bib
333
368
387
317
335
371
329
349
339
354
363
315
306
316
382
318
392
390
355
337
348
391
360
357
380
356
393
350
308
367
310
314
330
327
344
323
374
394
325
369
303
345

First
Bryan
Blaine
Brigid
Ward
Bill
glANt
Joe
Matthew
Steve
Patrick
Henry
Tucker
lan
Wade
Emily
Chris
Brian
Freddi
Debbie
Patty
Ryan
Tammy
Mark
jeffrey
Rob
Walter
Thomas
Jay
Allison
Rebecca
Cindy
Jen

Bob
Dawn
Grant
Barbara
Adam
Derek
Philip
Gretchen
Amanda
Sherri

Last
Gallant
Moore
Smith-Franey
Boudreau
Guddeck
Parlin
DiSalvo
Kaiser
Howe
Kistner
McCorkle
Boudreau
Baird
Boudreau
Rose
Bournakis
Walfield
Triback
Koch
Higgins
Jones
Volock
LoSacco
I'heureux
Riley
Kulakowski
Zotti

Kelly
Barbour
Miller
Bennett
Boudreau
Dunfey
Czech Webster
Jewett
Buck
Prokosch
Emery
Carr
Morrow
Archard
Jewett

Time
0:37:00
0:38:37
0:38:44
0:39:23
0:39:41
0:40:54
0:42:08
0:43:34
0:44:02
0:44:11
0:44:18
0:44:49
0:44:54
0:45:33
0:47:16
0:47:19
0:47:26
0:49:08
0:49:41
0:51:00
0:52:26
0:53:28
0:54:04
0:55:23
0:55:27
0:55:42
0:56:19
0:56:29
0:57:00
0:59:17
0:59:18
0:59:38
0:59:50
1:02:18
1:02:46
1:02:53
1:03:08
1:06:08
1:06:22
1:06:51
1:06:53
1:09:21



Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Bib
347
378
305
343
376
375
328
338
388
324
370
364

First
Wayne
Gary
Michelle
Lisa
Mary-Virginia
William
Linda
Cindy
Jessica
Drew
Bryan
Margaritt

Last
Jewett
Reuter
Aulson
Jean
Reed
Quintana
Davis
Hilton
Theriault
Buckley
O'Keefe
McNulty

Time
1:09:22
1:13:07
1:16:04
1:21:28
1:21:29
1:24:02
1:25:48
1:25:51
1:30:01
1:30:35
1:34:27
2:05:23
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126



Place Bib  First Last Time
127
128
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



